ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY LOCAL PRO BONO COMMITTEE (2003 - 2004)
            Yevola Peters
            Anne Arundel County Economic Opportunities Community, Inc.
            251 West Street
            P.O. Box 1951

            Annapolis, Maryland  21404

            (410) 626-1900 Ext. 1024


410 - 267 – 9143 Fax

            E-mail: ypeters@aaceoc.org  and/or  YevolaP@aol.com
Janet E. LaBella, Chief Attorney
Legal Aid Bureau, Inc.
P.O. Box 943
229 Hanover Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21404
(410) 263-8330

jlabella@mdlab.org
 
Marcia Conrad, Esquire
Director, YWCA Domestic Violence Legal Services
1517 Ritchie Highway
Arnold, Maryland 21012-2461
(410) 626-7800 Ext. 351

mconrad@ywcaaac.org
 
Mina Naddaf, Esquire
Deputy Director of Md. Volunteer Lawyer Service (MVLS)
16 S. Calvert Street, Suite 700
Baltimore, Maryland  21202-1300

(410) 539-6800
mina@mvlslaw.org

 
Keith J. Gross, Esquire
County Public Defender
60 West Street, Suite 203
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
(410) 974-2201

(410-974-2903 (fax)
 
Caroline Ciraolo, Esquire
217 E. Redwood Street, Suite 2000
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

(410) 547-7163

cdc@msbpa.com
 

Timothy Sheridan (Anne Arundel Bar Association Secretary)
Circuit Courthouse
(410) 223-1215

thsheridan@yahoo.com
John J. Ryan, Esquire

Ryan & Drewniak, P.A.


One Annapolis Exchange


1997 Annapolis Exchange Parkway, Suite 420

Annapolis, Maryland  21401

410-897-9000

john@ryandrewniak.com
 

Kevin M. Schaeffer


P.O. Box 2289


125 West Street, Fourth Floor


Annapolis, Maryland 21401


(410) 268-6600 Ext. 139


kschaeffer@cbknlaw.com 
  
Judge Jack Dryden

District Court for Anne Arundel County

251 Rowe Boulevard

Annapolis, MD  21401
(410) 260-1360

james.dryden@courts.state.md.us
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